
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971004466 7PSSDB 17.34 4.95 85.83

1971004479P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 17.32 5.95 103.05

1971004492P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.30 4.95 85.64

1971004502P13 - (323-235) La Porte ISD Bulldog Stadium 5PSSDB 17.19 8.65 148.69

1971004522P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.33 4.95 85.78

1971004530P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.37 4.95 85.98

1971004556P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.29 4.95 85.59

1971004569P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 7PSSDB 17.18 5.95 102.22

1971004588P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.33 4.95 85.78

1971004606P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 17.30 4.95 85.64

1971004621P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.36 4.95 85.93

1971004635P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.35 4.95 85.88

1971004651P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.29 5.15 89.04

1971004668P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.34 5.15 89.30

1971004695P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.29 4.95 85.59

1971004706P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.26 4.95 85.44

1971004719P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.39 4.95 86.08

1971004730P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.32 5.15 89.20

1971004743P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.10 4.95 84.65

1971004760P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.38 4.95 86.03

1971004772P13 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 17.26 5.45 94.07

1971004786P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 17.11 6.20 106.08

1971004810P13 - (323-2252) MERIDIANA SECT 32C WSD and Paving 5PSSDB 17.18 5.45 93.63

1971004825P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 17.12 5.95 101.86

1971004841P13 - (323-2422) Meridiana Sec 25-A 5PSSDB 17.20 5.45 93.74

1971004877P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.16 4.95 84.94

1971004895P13 - (323-888) South Point Drng Imprv Proj-City of Texas City 7PSSDB 17.15 6.20 106.33

1971004914P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 17.19 5.95 102.28

1971004932P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.23 4.95 85.29

1971004945P13 - 323-1591 7PSSDB 17.19 5.45 93.69

1971005006P13 - 323-1591 7PSSDB 17.27 5.45 94.12

1971005027P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.19 4.95 85.09

1971005045P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.12 4.95 84.74

1971005059P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 17.22 6.20 106.76

1971005079P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 17.13 5.95 101.92

1971005097P13 - (323-888) South Point Drng Imprv Proj-City of Texas City 7PSSDB 17.20 6.20 106.64

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Gene Mcgill (E&T Logistics LLC) 7/17/2025

R005693

0

D99

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD



200.00

3562.52

5% -178.13

SUBTOTAL 3384.39

-$479.60

TOTAL $2904.79

Bonus

Fuel


	07-10-2025 to 07-16-2025



